D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Jul 27, 2017
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
8501XO1200V02
Control Relay with 110VAC-50Hz/120VAC-60Hz
Coil with 12 NO Contacts
Product availability : Stock - Normally stocked in distribution facility
Price* : 385.00 USD
Main
Range of product 8501X
Relay type Control
Product or component type Relay
[In] rated current 10 A AC
5 A DC
Contacts type and composition 12 NO 12 standard contact cartridges
[Uc] control circuit voltage 110 V AC 50 Hz
120 V AC 60 Hz
Mounting support Panel
Ambient air temperature for operation -40...160 °F
Electrical connection Screw clamp terminals
Product certifications CE
CSA
UL listed
Operating time 15 ms pick-up
16 ms drop-out
Ordering and shipping details
Category 21158 - 8501 XO (AC)
Discount Schedule CP2
GTIN 00785901536864
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1
Package weight(Lbs) 2.9300000000000002
Returnability N
Country of origin MX
2
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant  - since  1332  -  Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
 Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Product environmental profile Available
Product end of life instructions Available
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months